
Work Programme – Contract Package Area Provider Contact Details for Local 
Authorities 

Contract 
Package  
Area Number 

Contract Package Area  Preferred Bidders Contact Contact Details 

Ingeus Deloitte  Jack Sawyer  jsawyer@ingeus.co.uk 
07837 045604 

1 East of England  

Seetec  Chris Shawyer  Chris.shawyer@seetec.co.uk 
07977 294535 

Ingeus Deloitte  Louise Preston  lpreston@ingeus.co.uk 
07837 045 603 

2 East Midlands  

A4e  Elizabeth Squire  

Ian Tully 

esquire@a4e.co.uk 
07540 673 670  

itully@a4e.co.uk 
07872 419 012 

Ingeus Deloitte  Jack Sawyer  jsawyer@ingeus.co.uk  
07837 045604 

Reed  George Fella 0207 708 6010  
07943 344886 

3 London 1  

Maximus  Jamie Guest jguest@maximusuk.co.uk 
07739 302853 

4 London 2  CDG  Renae Lowry  Renae.lowry@cdguk.org 
07824 642926 
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Seetec  
 

Andrew Emerson  
 

Andrew.emerson@seetec.co.uk 
07977 002278 
 

A4e  
 

Jenny Smith  
 
 
Mark Roberts  
 

jsmith@a4e.co.uk 
07540 673678  
 
mroberts@a4e.co.uk 
07545 423 778 
 

Ingeus Deloitte  
 

Neil Johnson  
 

njohnson@ingeus.co.uk 
07557 281648 
 

5  
 

North East  
 

Avanta  
 

Kaye Rideout 
(Regional Director)  
 

Kaye.Rideout@avanta.uk.com 
07590 418294  
 

Ingeus Deloitte  
 

Barry Fletcher  
 

bfletcher@ingeus.co.uk 
07800 624722 
 

6  
 

North West 1  
 

A4e  
 

Rhys Harris  
 
 
Di Ainsworth  
 

rharris@a4e.co.uk 
07872 424 457  
 
diainsworth@a4e.co.uk 
07880 786707 
 

G4S  
 

George Selmer  
 

George.selmer@uk.g4s.com 
0161 618 1792 
 

7  
 

North West 2  
 

Avanta  
 

Marie Murray–
Henderson (Regional 
Director)  
 
Amanda Stewart 
(Regional Director) 

Marie.MurrayHenderson@avanta.uk.com  
07872 502912  
 
 
Amanda.Stewart@avanta.uk.com 
07971 248945  
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Seetec  
 

Debra Fullerton  
 

Debra.fullerton@seetec.co.uk 
0161 236 8964 
 

Working Links  
 

Nick Young  
 

nicholas.young@workinglinks.co.uk 
07974 432566 
 

8  
 

Scotland  
 

Ingeus Deloitte  
 

Paul de Pellette  
 

pdepellette@ingeus.co.uk 
07515 580 162 
 

A4e  
 

Jamie Westwood  
 
 
Jenny Smith  
 

jwestwood@a4e.co.uk 
07725 058 474  
 
jsmith@a4e.co.uk 
07540 673678 
 

9  
 

South East 1  
 

Maximus  
 

Steve Hart  
 

07774 700309 
 

G4S  
 

Alex Stevenson  
 

Alex.Stevenson@uk.g4s.com 
 
 

10  
 

South East 2  
 

Avanta  
 

Gary Buckley  
(Regional Director)  
 
Angie Brothers  
(Interim Regional 
Director)  

Gary.Buckley@avanta.uk.com 
07899 904775  
 
Angie.Brothers@avanta.uk.com 
07816 959959  

Working Links  
 

Mike Cherry  
 

mike.cherry@workinglinks.co.uk 
07984 651282 
 

11  
 

South West 1  
 

Prospect  
 

Nicola Squibb  
 

07740 406516  
01278 422301 
 

12  South West 2  Rehab Group  Mark Priday  enquiries@rehabjobfit 
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JHP  
 

Lyn Gardner  
 

Lyn.gardner@jhptraining.com 
07584474145 
 

Working Links  
 

Lia Murphy  
 

lia.murphy@workinglinks.co.uk 
07984651288 
 

13  
 

Wales  
 

Rehab Group  
 

Mark Priday  
 

enquiries@rehabjobfit.com 
0800 1116116 
 

Intraining  
 

Iain Salisbury  
 
Allan Garrett  

Iain.Salisbury@intraining.co.uk 
07500 885103 (Allan Garrett) 
 

EOS  
 

George Khoury  
 

Gkhoury@eosworks.co.uk 
07507 107304 
 

14  
 

West Midlands 1  
 

Pertemps  
 

Ken Blyth  
 

Ken.Blyth@ppdg.co.uk 
07769740261 
 

SERCO  
 

Ravi Kumar  
 

Ravi.kumar2@serco.com 
07738 896 688 
 

15  
 

West Midlands 2  
 

ESG  
 

Adele Holloway  
 

adele.holloway@esggroup.co.uk 
07875 056184 
 

BEST  
 

Josie Scholey  
 

07973 494681  
josiescholey@best-train.com 
 

16  
 

Yorkshire and Humber 1  
 

Ingeus Deloitte  
 

Mark Taylor  
 

mtaylor@ingeus.co.uk 
07557 563 283 
 

17  
 

Yorkshire and Humber 2  
 

SERCO  
 

Jemma Saull  
 

jemma.saull@serco.com 
0114 209 6324 
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A4e  
 

Mark Roberts  
 
 
Kim Horsburgh  

mroberts@a4e.co.uk 
07545 423778  
 
khorsburgh@a4e.co.uk 
07872 423074 
 

Intraining  
 

Iain Salisbury  
Jonathan Davies  
 

Iain.Salisbury@intraining.co.uk 
07985 526760 (Jonathan Davies)  

18  
 

Yorkshire and Humber 3  
 

G4S  
 

Gary Kernaghan  
 

Gary.kernaghan@uk.g4s.com 
01909 513404 
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